
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
813 
408 
297 
161 
919 

43 
650 

21 
646 
825 
740 
627 

Name 
William Jonsson 
Petter Eltonson 
Felix Eriksson 
Ante Arvelius 
Robin Melberg 
Fredrik Knutsson 
Anders Waller 
Tomas Ekhagen 
Andréas Igelström 
Axel Darius 
Pontus Hansson 
Linus Olsson 

Klubb 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Lidköpings MCK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
8 

Diff 

27.502 
28.932 
30.890 
37.787 
41.673 
42.397 

1:17.280 
1:18.353 
1:38.899 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
20:26.294 
20:53.796 
20:55.226 
20:57.184 
21:04.081 
21:07.967 
21:08.691 
21:43.574 
21:44.647 
22:05.193 
20:33.628 
21:03.872 

Best Tm 
1:59.757 
2:03.999 
2:00.742 
2:01.804 
2:04.355 
2:00.353 
2:02.874 
2:04.919 
2:03.345 
2:09.321 
2:13.975 
2:28.283 

Points 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.502 

Avg. Speed 

44,064 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.757 

Best Speed 

45,121 

Best Lap by 

813 - William Jonsson 

 

Printed: 2023-09-16 14:50:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Fredrik bengtsson 

Race Director Susanne Lindgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

Serien Västra Div 2 Norra - Degerfors MK 
Reservlag 

Reservheat 2 (15min+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:58 

Lillängsbanan 1,501 km 

2023-09-16 14:15 


